
Congregational Life Committee (CLC) 

Diversity Committee 

Environmental Team 

Ferry Beach Planning Committee 

 
Committee/Group

Advocates for Women’s Empowerment (AWE) 

Buddhist Group - Jhamtse Thursday Group

Buddhist Group - Wednesday Group 

FP Commission on Institutional Change (COIC) 

First Tuesday Group for 65+ 

Flower Committee 

Greening the Campus

Humanist Council 

Immigration Justice Task Force (IJTF) 

Jewish Awareness Affinity Group - Currently Inactive

Lay Led Current Chair/Co-Chairs

Suzie Weaver

Veronica Brandstrader 

Bill Seaver 

Rick Moore

Jan Power

Suzie Weaver

Gail Kharidia 

Darien Smith

Darien Smith 
Toby Smith Ropeik

Anne Fortier
Nancy McJennett
Ellen Whitney

Ted Bayne

Andy Puchrik 

Laurie Van Loon

N/A

Email address

skatesuzie@aol.com

jbcadmin@googlegroups.com 

bill.seaver@gmail.com

skatesuzie@aol.com
gail.kharidia@gmail.com

darien@smithquest.com

rhmoore151@comast.net

conglife@gmail.com

darien@smithquest.com
tobyasmith@gmail.com
randafortier@comcast.net
nrm@newleafpm.com
ellenhwhitney@gmail.com 

tedbayne@comcast.net

puchrik@gmail.com

lvanloon11@gmail.com

N/A

Conchords

mailto:conglife@gmail.com


Standing Committee
Transcendentalism Council 

Women’s AM/PM BookGroup

Women’s Goddess Covenant Circle

Women’s Parish Association (WPA)

Women's Retreat Planning Committee

Membership & Welcoming

Microfinance Committee

Mom’s Connection Group

Nominating Committee

Partner Congregation Committee (PCC) 

Pastoral Care Council 

Photography Club Affinity Group

Racial Justice Action Group (RJAG) 

Reclaim Our Democracy 

Spanish Speakers Affinity Group 

Sunday Night Men’s Group 

Jeff Brainerd
Lilllian Anderson
Timothy Whitney

Judy Dembsey
Fred Van Deusen

Sue St.Croix
Ted Bayne
Fred Van Deusen

Laurie Van Loon 

Neil Brock

Gib Metcalf

Shelley Hawks

Darien Smith

Darien Smith

Marilyn Lowitt
Dian Pekin
Lilllian Anderson

Liz Rust

Toby Smith Ropeik

Dana Lissy

lillianand@comcast.net

gibmetcalf@gmail.com

shelley_hawks@msn.com

darien@smithquest.com

darien@smithquest.com

liz@therusts.net

tobyasmith@gmail.com

dana.lissy@gmail.com

jeffbrainerd@gmail.com

lillianand@comcast.net
timothywwhitney@gmail.com

judydembsey@gmail.com 
fredvandeu@gmail.com

sue@suestcroix.com

fredvandeu@gmail.com

lvanloon11@gmail.com

nab9315@gmail.com

marilyln.lowitt078@gmail.com
pekindc@outlook.com



Current and
Confirmed
for 2023-24




